
 
Gig‘n The Bann 2008 seisiún Grid 

                                           
                                           

        Friday 5
th

 Early                  Friday 5
th

 Late                  Saturday 6
th

                 Sunday 7
th

 lunchtime       Sunday 7
th

 afternoon          

 

The Wild Duck 

  3pm 
Kate McSherry 
Paul McSherry 
Pádraig Rynne 
Michael Herron 

1pm 
Ruairidh O’Kane 
Damien O’Reilly 
Liam Ryan 
Paul O’Donnell 

 

 

O’Connells 

 9:30 pm 
Mairead Hurley  
Gary Stenson 
Paula Houton 
Melanie Houton 

5pm 
Dave Sheridan 
Michelle Sheridan 
Alan Costello 
Hugh Sullivan 

1pm 
Aoibheann Devlin 
Deaglan Devlin 
Seamus O’Kane 
Joe Diamond 

4pm 
Caitlín Nic Gabhann 
Leanne Aucoin 
Jesse Lewis 
Annemarie Grogan 

 

The Crosskeys 

Inn 

 9:30 pm 
Dave Sheridan 
Michelle Sheridan 
Pádraig Rynne 
Paul McSherry 

  4pm 
Marcas Ó Murchú 
Gary Stenson 
Mairead Hurley 
Laura Kerr 

 

Roger Casements 

Social Club 

 9:30 pm 
Damien O’Reilly 
Laura Kerr 
Ciarán Ó Maonaigh  
Annemarie Grogan 

   

 

Greenlough Bar 

    4pm 
Alan Costello 
Hugh Sullivan 
Bernadette Nic Gabhann  
Paul O’Donnell 

 

Owen Roe 

O’Neills 

 9:30 pm 
Bernadette Nic Gabhann  
Leanne Aucoin 
Jesse Lewis 
Ruairidh O’Kane 

   

 

 

Pat’s Bar 

6.30pm- Welcome Session 

Mark Kyle  
Damien Walls 
Mairead Walls 
Liam Ryan 

 5pm 
Paula Houton 
Melanie Houton 
Ciarán Ó Maonaigh  
Caitlín Nic Gabhann 

  


